HI-SINCERITY
MICROELECTRONICS CORP.
Spec. No. : HSMA200703
Issued Date : 2007.11.01
Revised Date : 2009.12.17
Page No. : 1/3
HSMA320 thru HSMA3100 HSMC Product Specification
HSMA320 thru HSMA3100

HI-SINCERITY
MICROELECTRONICS CORP.
Spec. No. : HSMA200703
Issued Date : 2007.11.01
Revised Date : 2009.12.17
Page No. : 3/3
HSMA320 thru HSMA3100 HSMC Product Specification
DO-214AC(SMA) Dimension
2-Lead DO-214AC(SMA) Plastic
Surface Mounted Package
HSMC Package Code: SMA
Marking:
Product Series
H S
Cathode band
HSMA320: 32A
HSMA330: 33A
HSMA340: 34A
HSMA350: 35A
HSMA360: 36A
HSMA380: 38A
HSMA3100: 3AA
HSMA345: 34A
Halogen free Mark
Normal: None
Green free: "  " (Note)
Product Series
HSMB320: 32A
HSMB330: 33A
HSMB340: 34A
HSMB345: 34A
HSMB350: 35A
HSMB360: 36A
HSMB380: 38A
HSMB3100: 3AA
H S
Cathode band
Note: